
Screw #6-32 L8.5 × 16
3.5"HDD

Screw M3 L9.5 × 16
2.5"SSD

Screw #6-32 L6 × 12
Motherboard

Allen Key × 1
Glass Side Panel

PSU Rubber × 8
PSU Anti-vibration

Cable tie × 10
Settle Cable

Screw L13.6 × 8
Glass Top/Front Panel

Stand-off L9 × 8
Glass Top/Front Panel

Rubber Pad × 8
Glass Top/Front Panel

Screw M8 L16 × 8
Glass Side Panel

Screw #6-32 L6 × 30
PSU/PCI Card/Brackets

Stand-off L6.5 × 12
Motherboard

Front Panel × 1 Top Panel × 1 Left Bar × 4

Left Body × 1 Right Body × 1 Bottom Cover × 1

Right Bar × 4 Middle Bar × 4 PSU Bracket × 2

PSU Back Bracket × 2 PCI-E Bracket × 1 I/O Module × 1

Side Glass × 2 Top Glass × 1 Front Glass × 1

OPEN FRAME PERFORMANCE MONSTER

1

1 2

2

3

4

5

6

7

BODY INSTALLATION

MOTHERBOARD

PSU BRACKET

PSU BRACKET

1

2

3

Screw M3 L10 × 2
I/O Module

6

9

12 13

5

8

11

4

7

10

C

C

B

B B

B

B

B

A

A

A

A

A

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

G

F

E

E EE

D

D

D

D

D

D

IH

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

G

LKJ

ONM

C

C

C

C

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

K

K

J J

I

I

3

7

2

2

2

2

A

F

A

G G

E

I

F

F

G

G

K

K

C

C

I

L

J



2.5" SSD 3.5" HDD

PCI CARD

I/O PUMP GLASS

RADIATOR

PSU

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

2

3
3

2

1

4

5

9

J

I

22

2

2

K

C GD

D

E

G

C

B

B

6

L

L
1

2

11 11

12
12

13

11
1

1
M

O

M

N

1-1

2-1

3-1

4-1
5-1

3-2

13


